KZK Clubkampioenschap 2025
Kortrijk, 16/2/2025

Programmanr. 1

Dames, 800m vrije slag

13 jaar en ouder

16/02/2025 - 10:00 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023
Rang Inschr. Tijd  Pnt
13 - 14 jaar
1. Druwel Nora TiMe/21023/11 10:51.33 10:29.33 457
100m: 1:13.10 1:13.10 300m: 3:53.22 1:20.37 500m: 6:34.07 1:20.25 700m: 9:13.38 1:19.98
200m: 2:32.85 1:19.75 400m: 5:13.82 1:20.60 600m: 7:53.40 1:19.33 800m: 10:29.33 1:15.95
2. Anraed Camille TiMe/21040/11 10:38.60 10:52.54 410
100m: 1:14.81 1:14.81 300m: 4:00.64 1:22.94 500m: 6:48.07 1:23.90 700m: 9:33.63 1:23.22
200m: 2:37.70 1:22.89 400m: 5:24.17 1:23.53 600m: 8:10.41 1:22.34 800m: 10:52.54 1:18.91
3. Thienpondt Nina TiMe/21056/12 11:00.00 11:25.82 353
100m: 1:20.21 1:20.21 300m: 4:15.16 1:28.36 500m: 7:10.49 1:28.32 700m: 10:06.62 1:27.42
200m: 2:46.80 1:26.59 400m: 5:42.17 1:27.01 600m: 8:39.20 1:28.71 800m: 11:25.82 1:19.20
4. Huysentruyt Flore-Marie UZKZ/21126/12 11:54.44 11:54.32 312
100m: 1:22.84 1:22.84 300m: 4:25.16 1:32.47 500m: 7:28.06 1:31.55 700m: 10:28.04 1:28.85
200m: 2:52.69 1:29.85 400m: 5:56.51 1:31.35 600m: 8:59.19 1:31.13 800m: 11:54.32 1:26.28
15- 16 jaar
1. Vanden Baviere Margo MZK/21096/09 10:35.16 10:34.33 446
100m: 1:13.94 1:13.94 300m: 3:53.71 1:20.01 500m: 6:34.10 1:20.44 700m: 9:15.67 1:20.75
200m: 2:33.70 1:19.76 400m: 5:13.66 1:19.95 600m: 7:54.92 1:20.82 800m: 10:34.33 1:18.66
17 jaar en ouder
1. Ovaere Luna MZK/21040/06 9:45.00 10:08.05 506
100m: 1:11.37 1:11.37 300m: 3:40.44 1:15.16 500m: 6:14.86 1:17.76 700m: 8:51.67 1:17.66
200m: 2:25.28 1:13.91 400m: 4:57.10 1:16.66 600m: 7:34.01 1:19.15 800m: 10:08.05 1:16.38
2. Vermaut Celine KZK/21125/99 NT 10:42.32 429
100m: 1:14.11 1:14.11 300m: 3:57.10 1:22.10 500m: 6:41.40 1:22.05 700m: 9:24.11 1:21.42
200m: 2:35.00 1:20.89 400m: 5:19.35 1:22.25 600m: 8:02.69 1:21.29 800m: 10:42.32 1:18.21
3. Van Quaethem Anke TiMe/21032/07 11:04.37 11:02.55 391
100m: 1:20.68 1:20.68 300m: 4:07.39 1:22.34 500m: 6:54.17 1:24.05 700m: 9:41.39 1:23.87
200m: 2:45.05 1:24.37 400m: 5:30.12 1:22.73 600m: 8:17.52 1:23.35 800m: 11:02.55 1:21.16
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